Operating Instructions
INTERROLL Belt Conveyor
Type 4081
Manufacturer's address
Interroll Automation GmbH
Untere Au 4
74889 Sinsheim, Germany
Phone: +49 7261 938 – 0

2 Year of manufacture
3 Machine no.
4 Type designation (= order code)
3
1 2
4
Hint
The type plate is located close to the geared motor.
13Version 2.0 (04/2008) en
Product identification
Interroll Belt Conveyor Type 4081
Identifying the conveyor type
Type designation details
Type designation
Entering the type designation
Determine the type designation details and enter them here as reference.
Pos. Characteristic Type plate
details
Unit/Comment
1 Type no. 4081.1 = Head drive
4081.2 = Centre drive
4081.3 = Incline/Decline
conveyor
4081.4 = Angled conveyor
4081.6 = Angled conveyor
with power feeder/outfeeder
belt
4081.7 = Over drive
4081.8 = Incline/Decline
conveyor with power feeder/
outfeeder belt
2 Lane width (LW) mm
3 Conveyor length (CL) mm
4 Bottom length (BL) mm
5 Top length (TL) mm
6 High side guide mm
0 = Without side guide
7 Loading height
(T.O.B.1)
mm
8 Unloading height
(T.O.B.2)
mm
9 Direction of travel IN = inclined
DE = declined
bl Belt type BF = Black
SF = Special version
bm Conveying speed (V) m/s
bn Drive end LH = Left-hand mounted
RH = Right-hand mounted
BD = Belt drive
bo Applied load kg/m
bp Special S = Special version
14 Version 2.0 (04/2008) en
Interroll Belt Conveyor Type 4081
Product identification